
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

1/1(水) 曇り時々雪 4.1 0.4 44.3 1,949 1,949 17,710 11.0

1/2(木) 曇り 3.5 0.0 241.8 10,639 12,588 35,420 35.5

1/3(金) 曇り時々晴れ 2.1 0.2 477.5 21,010 33,598 53,131 63.2

1/4(土) 晴れ時々曇り 2.8 0.5 499.0 21,956 55,554 70,841 78.4

1/5(日) 晴れ一時雪か雨 3.1 1.3 716.7 31,535 87,089 88,551 98.3

1/6(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 5.1 1.4 533.3 23,465 110,554 106,261 104.0

1/7(火) 曇り一時雨 7.1 0.3 358.5 15,774 126,328 123,971 101.9

1/8(水) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.2 0.0 320.9 14,120 140,448 141,681 99.1

1/9(木) 雪 0.3 0.0 20.0 880 141,328 159,392 88.7

1/10(金) 雪時々雨 3.9 0.0 91.0 4,004 145,332 177,102 82.1

1/11(土) 曇り時々雪 4.1 2.5 400.6 17,626 162,958 194,812 83.6

1/12(日) 晴れ一時雪 4.1 3.7 647.3 28,481 191,440 212,522 90.1

1/13(月) 晴れ一時雪 4.5 1.0 497.4 21,886 213,325 230,232 92.7

1/14(火) 雨か雪 4.5 0.0 81.5 3,586 216,911 247,943 87.5

1/15(水) 曇り 3.6 0.0 16.9 744 217,655 265,653 81.9

1/16(木) 曇り一時雪 3.3 0.1 316.1 13,908 231,563 283,363 81.7

1/17(金) 曇り 2.2 0.0 517.5 22,770 254,333 301,073 84.5

1/18(土) 曇り時々晴れ 3.5 0.0 480.4 21,138 275,471 318,783 86.4

1/19(日) 晴れ 4.7 7.0 1,452.8 63,923 339,394 336,493 100.9

1/20(月) 曇り一時雨か雪 4.0 0.0 415.0 18,260 357,654 354,204 101.0

1/21(火) 曇り時々晴れ 3.3 0.0 203.6 8,958 366,612 371,914 98.6

1/22(水) 晴れ一時雨 6.1 2.5 938.7 41,303 407,915 389,624 104.7

1/23(木) 曇り時々雨 4.2 0.3 490.9 21,600 429,515 407,334 105.4

1/24(金) 曇り一時雨 5.2 0.4 774.0 34,056 463,571 425,044 109.1

1/25(土) 雪のち晴 3.3 1.6 429.9 18,916 482,486 442,755 109.0

1/26(日) 晴れ時々曇り 5.4 3.5 902.5 39,710 522,196 460,465 113.4

1/27(月) 晴れ 4.8 5.0 1,434.1 63,100 585,297 478,175 122.4

1/28(火) 晴れ時々雨か雪 3.7 0.1 204.0 8,976 594,273 495,885 119.8

1/29(水) 曇り時々雨 4.8 0.1 463.1 20,376 614,649 513,595 119.7

1/30(木) 曇り時々晴れ 3.6 0.0 459.2 20,205 634,854 531,305 119.5

1/31(金) 曇り時々晴れ 2.5 1.7 1,292.5 56,870 691,724 549,016 126.0
℃ h 15,721.0

3.9 1.08 507.1

1.60 421.7  月目標値 ¥17,710
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